YnpasneHne on3nyeckoin KynbTypbl U cnopTa BopoHexckoli obnactu
BOOO «Kny6 mactepoB nnaeaHns «Cnaptak»

XI YemnnoHaT BOpPOHEXCKOW 061acTv Mo naaBaHuio cpean BetepaHoB "Ctonvua YepHo3zembs”
BopoHex, 29. - 30.10.2016

ABCOMIOTHBINA PEATUHT

OTKpbITbIE

1.
. MOJIOAWNH Cepreii

. XKUN'YHOBA CgeTnaHa

. KOPOTAEB Ceprei

. BABMIKOBA EneHa

. NIEJINKOBA OkcaHa

. XPKOKH Muxawnn

. BALWUMAKOB AnekcaHgp
. BOPOHOBA BepoHuka
10.
11.
12.
13.

OCoO~NOOUPMWN

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43
44,

46.
47.

48

MPOKO®LEBA TaTtbsiHa

KEAPOBA Ornbra
MAJIbLIEBA MapuHa
MEXTE/IEBA EneHa
JAPBUH Nropb
LIAPBKOBA WHra
POMAHEHKOBA AnekcaHgpa
UEPHYXOB AHapeli
WYNbIr’MHA VpuHa
BECXOJAPHbIVN Bnagucnas
BPAXXHMKOBA KceHus
FANN OMnTpuia

MEPWH KOpwii
OJEHLWWKOB AHTOH
®ETNCOB Bagum
MCNAMIAJIEEBA CseTniaHa
CUPOTWH OmuTtpwii
TPYCOB Anekceli
MNYFATbIPEHKO EBrenwuii
BEOBPOB EBreHwii
METPOB Cepreii

KO3/10B AnekcaHap
FOHYAPOB Butanwii
PYOAKOB AnekcaHap
MEHYYKOB Wropb
KYOACOB Muxann
NNECOBAA Hartanbs
KY3HELLOBA EneHa
DEBATANKNH Cepreii
BUTHOLKWX Bopuc
NCMAWIOBA Hartanbsa
FOHYAPOBA /060Bb
KAPENINH I'eHHaguii
APWNHOB ApTtem
YEPHOB PomaH
NEOHTBEB Wnbsa
MOCKOBOW Angpeii
UECHOKOB Anekcelii
NEBEJEBA Hatanbsa

. AIEKCEEBA Japuca
49,
50.
51.
52.

MOPLLUNH AnekcaHap
BYXTAEBA /Trogmuna
MABJIEK EBreHwii
TPbIMOB AHTOH

65
59
64
60
73
71
55
46
69
60
61
78
63
83
84
66
68
75
84
68
63
69
77
64
87
64
80
59
73
59
83
75
67
79
78
58
9
60
77
55
55
87
79
72
62
79
65
75
45
69
74
76

17
14
18
18
16
9

15
12
16
12
16
7

15
16
16
3

15
15
16
11
15
17
1

15
15
16
1

15
12
15
15
9

16
9

1

15
15
15
15
9

15
15
15
10
15
15
17
16
10
15
12
4

1787
1770
1758
1664
1627
1544
1525
1480
1471
1430
1424
1419
1402
1402
1394
1390
1386
1385
1350
1347
1335
1327
1326
1307
1307
1304
1289
1275
1272
1266
1261
1236
1229
1218
1205
1194
1194
1192
1191
1184
1170
1165
1164
1163
1163
1148
1132
1131
1081
1078
1070
1049

NNDNNDNPNNNNONNNONNNNNNONNDNNDNNPNONDNNDNNNDNNNNNNDNDNDDNNNNNNDNDNNNNNNDNNDNDNNNNDNDNDNNNNDNNNNDNDDN

Splash Meet Manager, 11.44587

Registered to Central Federal District/\Voronezh Region

30.10.2016 12:57 - CtpaHuua 1



YnpasneHne on3nyeckoin KynbTypbl U cnopTa BopoHexckoli obnactu
BOOO «Kny6 mactepoB nnaeaHns «Cnaptak»

XI YemnnoHaT BOpPOHEXCKOW 061acTv Mo naaBaHuio cpean BetepaHoB "Ctonvua YepHo3zembs”

BopoHex, 29. - 30.10.2016

53.
54,
55.

57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

73.
74,
75.
76.
7.
78.

80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94,
95.
96.
97.
98.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.

106.
107.
108.

BOPUNCOB Cepreii
BANYEB CtaHucnas
OPJ10B Wropb
HETOMEA3AHOBA EneHa
KOHOTI/IMHA OkcaHa
NTAXOB AHgpeii
CMNPHOB tOpwii
TAMYHOB Opwii
HOBWKOBA MapuHa
NNOKTEBA AHacTacus
OPJIOBA Mo60Bb
KOPOBWHA Onbra
MYXNOBCKWIA AmuTtpuii
®OKWNH AHgpeit
OOUWEYHWMKOB Butanuii
KO4OBWNY Hukonaii
FPUTOPLEBA Us
ATEEB Anekcei
OCTPOBCKWI AmuTpnii
CA30HOB AHgpei
YPA3OB leTp

KYH Mapraputa
BEPEHLUTEVIH Bnagumup
CEMEHOB Bnagumup
MOMNOB AnekcaHgp
MELOBWKOB Hukonaii
BV3VNHA TaTbsHa
JAHNNOBA HOnns
KWUINO CeeTnaxa
PUIUIMBEB Bnagnmnp
LLUEPCTHOKOB Bukrop
TAJIBIMNC AnekcaHgp
TEPEXOB Cepreli
MALEBWY AnekcaHap
TAPACOB Bsa4ecnas
AHJAPYX Cepreii
KAHABEL], Cepreli
HOCOB EBgreHwii
PAKUTWVH Omutpwii
NA3APEB Bnagumup
YCKOB AnekcaHgp
BAHWHA TaTbaHa
BAHAbIWEB Amutpwii
MAPALYONH Banepwii
NECKNHA Hatasiba
OVPNYTAH AHTOH
KYUAK EneHa
BEPE3YLKAA Onbra
MNETHEB BukTop
MEJIbHMKOB AHnaTonuii
YEPEBKO VBaH
XNOMYHOB Hwukonai
PYAHWKOB Bnagnmunp
TPOXWVH Bnagnmup
®ENOTOB Cepreii
MOYALLEB Hukonali

85 9
63 1
60 12
7 15
69 15
71 1
41 10
81 15
61 12
91 1
69 6
84 6
81 17
55 12
67 15
50 10
74 15
67 1
73 1
85 1
86 1
41 9
60 13
68 15
50 9
57 1
86 1
73 1
63 15
81 1
73 1
91 1
68 1
53 9
86 3
55 1
85 1
63 1
91 1
47 3
79 15
88 1
60 1
69 1
55 1
63 17
59 19
78 1
47 1
41 1
43 9
40 1
84 1
54 15
89 1
65 1

1033
1016
1013
1013
1009
1008
999
998
994
975
974
973
973
972
963
956
940
939
932
932
931
928
911
905
872
869
869
852
840
828
818
799
794
782
780
775
769
740
722
713
702
700
682
659
658
656
656
646
635
634
611
589
589
588
577
564

NDNNDNDNPNNDNNPNONNNNDNDNONNNNNDNNNDNNNNDNDNNNNNNDNDNPNONDNNDNNDDNONNNDNNPNONDNDNDDNNNNDNNNDNNNNNNNNNDNDNDDN

Splash Meet Manager, 11.44587

Registered to Central Federal District/\Voronezh Region

30.10.2016 12:57 - CtpaHuua 2



YnpasneHne on3nyeckoin KynbTypbl U cnopTa BopoHexckoli obnactu
BOOO «Kny6 mactepoB nnaeaHns «Cnaptak»

XI YemnnoHaT BOpPOHEXCKOW 061acTv Mo naaBaHuio cpean BetepaHoB "Ctonvua YepHo3zembs”

BopoHex, 29. - 30.10.2016

109.
110.
111.

112

dNPCOB Banepwii
C/IOBOACKOW AnekcaHap
MPUBLIOBA Napuca

. TABPOB AnekcaHgp
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.

NKOTOBA TaTbsiHa
OJEBATUAPOBA EneHa
CTENMYLWKNH BaneHTuH
KOMAPOB Basnepwii
NABPOBA AHHa
COKO/NOBA Nto60Bb
ABPALLKOB JleB
LUAPEPMAH CseTnaHa
MNOroB Oner
XNPAKOB Bnaanmnp
MENELWNHA Hagexpa
PAVIKOB Anekceii
CKOPOXO0OB Bukrop
HAIMAK Onbra
MA3bIHNY Bnagmumup
NOBMBbLIN AMuTpnii
MACHEB Bacunuit
YXUTNOBCKWW BennamuH
LbIBYTNH BaneHTuH
KOMAPOBA TaTtbsiHa
KAPTALLOB Banepwuii
PEBPOB Cepreii
KY3HELOBA >XaHHa
YEPKACOB AHaTtonuii
30J/IOTAPEB AHTOH
CEPI'VIH Cepreii
BYTAEB HOpwuii
VIBAHOB Cepreii
BbIYKOB Bnagumup
PUTOPbLEB KoHcTaHTUH
BAHWH Anekcei
FPUTOPLEBA NanuHa
NOITYHKOB leHHaguin
KYPUEBWY NHHa
HNKONAEBA CseTnaHa
CEPHOKOBA AHacTacus
KA3bMWH Hukonaii
rPBLIOB Hukonaii

DSQ KONECHUWYEHKO Ornbra
DSQ AJIEKCEEB AnekcaHgp
DSQ 30/1I0TAPEB Oner

DSQ N'PVHb Ynbana

DSQ NMAXOMOB Cepreii

49 15
58 1

59
86
81
67
36
62
9
59
37
69
74
59
35
29
a4
41
41
76
54
51
77
63
47
61
69
60
74
70
58
71
45
57
87
57
31
67
65
83
40
56
66
78
73
77
60

[N S
ol

RPRRPR ORRPRPRORRPRRPEPRREPRPORRERERW
al ) o

=
al

ONPRPRRPRPRRPREPRREPEPRPRPEPRERERPR

560
538
529
519
510
503
479
459
439
433
427
420
405
395
375
279
253
252
227
157
121
632
555
530
515
509
503
484
479
474
454
428
327
325
270
269
246
233
228
196
171
146

NNNNNRPRPPRPPRPPRPPRPRPRPPRPRPERPRPERPRPERPRPERPERPENNNDNNNNNNNNNNNNDNNNDNDDNDNDDN

Splash Meet Manager, 11.44587

Registered to Central Federal District/\Voronezh Region

30.10.2016 12:57 - CtpaHuua 3



