, 29. - 30.10.2016

	05	47	4-0-	•
1.	65	17	1787	2
2.	59	14	1770	2
3.	64	18	1758	2 2 2 2
4.	60	18	1664	2
5.	73	16	1627	2
6. -	71 	9	1544	
7.	55	15	1525	2
8.	46	12	1480	2 2
9.	69	16	1471	2
10.	60	12	1430	2
11.	61	16	1424	2
12.	78	7	1419	2
13.	63	15	1402	2 2
	83	16	1402	2
15.	84	16	1394	2 2
16.	66	3	1390	2
17.	68	15	1386	2
18.	75	15	1385	2
19.	84	16	1350	2
20.	68	11	1347	2
21.	63	15	1335	2
22.	69	17	1327	2
23.	77	1	1326	2
24.	64	15	1307	2
	87	15	1307	2
26.	64	16	1304	2
27.	80	1	1289	2
28.	59	15	1275	2
29.	73	12	1272	2
30.	59	15	1266	2
31.	83	15	1261	2
32.	75	9	1236	2
33.	67	16	1229	2
34.	79	9	1218	2
35.	78	1	1205	2
36.	58	15	1194	2
	90	15	1194	2 2 2 2
38.	60	15	1192	2
39.	77	15	1191	2 2
40.	55	9	1184	2
41.	55	15	1170	2 2
42.	87	15	1165	2
43.	79	15	1164	2
44.	72	10	1163	2
	62	15	1163	2
46.	79	15	1148	2 2 2 2 2
47.	65	17	1132	2
48.	75	16	1131	
49.	45	10	1081	2
50.	69	15	1078	2
51.	74	12	1070	2
52.	76	4	1049	2

XI "

	, 29 30	0.10.201	16		
53.	85		9	1033	2
54.	63		1		2
55.	60) '	12	1013	2
	77	,	15	1013	2
57.	69) ·	15	1009	2
58.	71		1	1008	2
59.	41		10	999	2
60.	81		15		2
61.	61		12	994	2
62.	91		1	975	2
63.	69		6	974	2
64.	84		6	973	2 2
04.				073	2
00	81		17	973	2 2
66.	55		12	972	2
67.	67		15	963	2
68.	50		10	956	2 2
69.	74		15	940	2
70.	67		1		2
71.	73		1	932	2
	85		1	932	2
73.	86		1	931	2
74.	41	9	9	928	2
75.	60) '	13	911	2
76.	68		15	905	2
77.	50		9		2
78.	57		1	869	2
	86		1	869	2
80.	73		1	852	2
81.	63		15		2
82.	81		1	828	2
83.	73		1	818	2
				700	2
84.	91		1	799 704	2
85.	68		1	794	2
86.	53		9		2
87.	86		3		2
88.	55		1	775	2
89.	85		1	769	2
90.	63		1	740	2
91.	91		1	722	2
92.	47		3	713	2 2
93.	79) ·	15	702	2
94.	88		1	700	2
95.	60) '	1	682	2 2
96.	69		1	659	2
97.	55		1	658	2
98.	63		17	656	2 2
00.	59	,	19	656	2
100.	78		1	646	2
101.	47		1	635	2
101.	41				
			1	03 4 644	2
103.	43		9	611	2
104.	40		1	589	2
400	84		1	589	2
106.	54		15	588	2
107.	89		1		2
108.	65	· ·	1	564	2

XI "
, 29. - 30.10.2016

	, 29 30.1	0.2016		
109.	49	15	560	2
110.	58	1	538	2
111.	59	1	529	2
112.	86	1	519	2
113.	81	15	510	2
114.	67	3	503	2
115.	36	1	479	2
116.	62	1	459	2
117.	90	1	439	2
118.	59	1	433	2
119.	37	9	427	2
120.	69	1	420	2
121.	74	1	405	2
122.	59	1	395	2
123.	35	10	375	2
124.	29	1	279	2
125.	44	1	253	2
126.	41	1	252	2
127.	41	9	227	2
128.	76	1	157	2
129.	54	1	121	2
132.	51	12	632	1
133.	77	8	555	1
134.	63	1	530	1
135.	47	15	515	1
136.	61	1	509	1
137.	69	1	503	1
138.	60	15	484	1
139.	74	1	479	1
140.	70	1	474	1
141.	58	1	454	1
142.	71	1	428	1
143.	45	1	327	1
144.	57	1	325	1
145.	87	1	270	1
146.	57	1	269	1
147.	31	1	246	1
148.	67	1	233	1
149.	65	1	228	1
150.	88	1	196	1
151.	40	1	171	1
152.	56	1	146	1
DSQ	66	1		2
DSQ	78	1		2
DSQ	73	1		2
DSQ	77	2		2
DSQ	60	6		2